
NATIONAL I OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech Vll (ClVlL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of lbllowing candidate(s) who appeared in the B. Tech Vll Semester (ClvlL ENGINEERING)

Examination of the held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Pass. "R" means Re-aPPear.

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Subjec-t

Design of Concrete Structures-ll

lndustrial Waste Water Treatment

Transportation Engineering-l I

Sewerage & Sewage Treatment

Elements of Earthquake

Rock Mechanics

River Mechanics & Flood Control

Concrete Structures-ll (Drg.)

Environmental Engg. ll (P)

Geotechnical Engg.

Transportation Engg.

Water Resources Engineering

Structural Engineering

Practical Training Report

Seminar

Microprocessors & Applications

Entrepreneurship

Radio and TV Engineering

Roll no. Name

1 1140263 RANJEEI

All efforts have been made to
the result can stand

Code No

CET-401

cET-403.

CET-405

CET-407

CET-413

CET-415

cEr-441

CET-409

cEr-411.

CET-427

cEr-429

CET-435

cET-437

CET-433

cEr-443

ET-469

MET-445

ECT-433

Father's Name

SGPA

DASHRATH PASWAN 6 3611

result after checking the entries properly. However,
in case some discrepancy is observed.

Sr.
No.

Result
CGPA

5.4672
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NATIONA I, INSI'I'I I.J

Reviscd Notification l'or Rcsult of BA(lt Il-.1.O

l'he ResLrlt o1-the following candidates
F,nginecring cxamination of thi

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

)

3

4

,5

6

1

8

9

l0

ll
t2

t3

l,l

t5

t6

t7

t8

l9

20

2t

))

-J

)'I

25

26

Sr. No.

I

Roll No.

It6t0t2I

Su bjecls

I)csign c,f Corrcrcle StrrrctLrres-l I

IndLrstrial Wastc Water'l-reatntcnt

1'ransportation Iingg.-l I

Sewerage & Sewage'freatment

[.. lerncnts of [:arthquakc [ingincerin

Rivc'r Mr:chanics & F'lood Contlol

(loncrctc' StrLrctLrrcs- I I( [)r.u. )

[]nvironrnenlal llngg ll (P)

Geotechn ical Engi neering Project

1'ransportation Engi neeri n g Project

Water Resources lingineering Proj

Structural F.ngi ncering

Ceoinfbrrnatics Project

Practical'l-rain ing Report

Seminar

[J ltrason ics

Advanced Mathernatics-l

Creen Cherrristry

Concretc 1-echnology

F undarrentals of Software tingineer

Non-Conventional Energy Sources

F'ault Tolerance and Reliability

I llurninalion Engineering

Renewable Energy Resources

I ndrrstrial [;nsinccrinq & C)r'gan i

[:rt tre plcncu rs h ip

Name

I)Wn Rn MPUt)t sAt
It I rl )t)Y

All efforts havc bccn madc to publish
result can stand rev

3 1 /{Uc 2021
Datc :

Kurukshetra
^^ 

( IIA k€,tsly

F' 1'F]CIINC)I,OG Y, KT] R T] KS II I]TRA

TECHNOLOGY Vll Semester,Civil Engineering examinations
ovlDec..2020

in BACI'{ELOR OF TECIINOI-OGY VII Semester.Civil
itute held in Nov/Dec..2020 is declared as under:-

r

Code No.

Cfr'l--401

CI: t-,101

cE'f -405

CI:'l--407

Cfr'I-4 l.l

CE'l'-,1.1I

Ct: t-,109

Cl,'l--41 I

cl:;f -421

CI-'f -,129

Ctr l-43.5

c]l r-,r37

Ctr'f -44.s

c t,'I'-4ti

CE f-441

PllY-47r'r

MAt'-469 t'

clrY-,17 [
Ctr l-,121

COt -47 t

[l -46I

Ill'-46_s

l:.1'-461

Ml:.'l-429

Mtr l-,1i I

Mt,'l-44i

F Namc

,/\I YNN I]I]I,I,I SII I) VIIAY I]IIASKAITA
l{l:l)l)Y

SGPA

6.6-528

CCPA

6.6661


